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Product details

Cikkszam

EAN 13

Hossz (mm)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Suly (kg)

Leveg® csatlakozas (")
Uzemi nyomas
Rounds per minute (RPM)
Pad size

Zajszint dB A Omm

Gross weight (kg)
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45407-5

8712418228243

260

130

180

0.850000

1/4

6.5

11000

150

81
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